TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Complies with Buy American Act.
SPECFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
RW-VTA = RGBW VTA Color Tunable Luminaire
LENGTH
4 = 4-Foot Length
MOUNTING
STPB = Stainless Steel Strap Brackets (2-Pack) - STANDARD
HKIT = Hardware Kit
		    — Includes: Mounting Hook / Surface Mnt Bracket
			    Mounting Bracket / Hex Nut / Lock Wash
SKIT = Suspension Kit
		   — Includes: 2pc Gripper Assembly / 10ft Cable
PEND = Two Stem Pendant Mount — 12” Standard
LENS TYPE
PGP = Parking Garage Polycarbonate Lens (3¾” Depth)
PGA = Parking Garage Acrylic Lens (3¾” Depth)
PGF = Parking Garage Frosted Lens (3¾” Depth)
LPA = Low Profile Acrylic Lens (3” Depth)
LPF = Low Profile Frosted Lens (3” Depth)
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WH = White Finish
LATCH OPTIONS
CPL = Clear Polycarbonate Latches
WPL = White Plastic Latches
SSL = Stainless Steel Latches
TPSL = Tamperproof Stainless Steel Latches
TPWL = Tamperproof White Plastic Latches
PLUG OPTIONS
ALP = Die-Cast Aluminum Fitting Plug for 1/2” Rigid Conduit
		  — STANDARD
WDP = White Dry Location Plug
WRP = White Rubber Plug
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0030 = Remote for WiZ WiFi Control System
ORDERING INFO
VTA 4-FOOT DIMENSIONS
5.82”
3.09”
47.14”
5.82”
3.68”
47.14”
Parking Garage Lens
Dimensions
Low Profile Lens
Dimensions
RED 25W
GREEN 25W
BLUE 25W
35K WHITE 53W
Note: Wattages shown are nominal.
The RGBW VTA Series features color tuning light engines which can be controlled via the iOS or
Android WiZ Pro app. Various modes allow the user to adjust the brightness of the illumination
at a neutral white color temperature or the color hue in any combination of RGB with a possible
16 million color settings.
The ability to customize your lighting gives the user the flexibility to personalize their illumination
scheme according to their desired configuration which is applicable for holidays, themed events,
location specific environments, and many more applications.
Series Mounting Lens Type Voltage Finish OptionsLength
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.